
 ELENCO CANDIDATURE  in ordine cronologico 
 

COGNOME 
 

NOME 
 

MATRICOLA 
 

DATA 
 

PROTOCOLLO 

VAUDANO REMO GIULIO 4615 F 13.06.2013 4184 

CRIVELLARI RICCARDO 6667 Y 13.06.2013 4185 

DE DONNO  RAFFAELE 5549 Y 13.06.2013 4186 
DEL COL  GIANFRANCO 9213 J 13.06.2013 4187 

FOGLIATO VERA 7678 V 13.06.2013 4188 

FREDA   PAOLA 7792 R 13.06.2013 4189 

GIANI  FULVIO 5630 H 13.06.2013 4190 

PIERMATTEO DOLORES 7595 K 13.06.2013 4191 

QUIRICO GIOVANNI BATTISTA 2741 Y 13.06.2013 4192 
RIPAMONTI VALTER 3488 L 13.06.2013 4193 

SELVESTREL DONATELLA 5162 H 13.06.2013 4194 

SPINA LUIGI 5544 S 13.06.2013 4195 

TERRIZZI  ANTONIO 7760 Z 13.06.2013 4196 

TONEGUZZO ALESSIO 6627 X 13.06.2013 4197 
GIACOSA MICHELE B 27 13.06.2013 4198 

BIANCHI ANDREA ENRICO 9309 H 20.06.2013 4425 

BRUNERO FERRUCCIO 5623 T 20.06.2013 4426 

CESARANO MARIAPATRIZIA 11140 Z 20.06.2013 4427 

CLAUS NATALE 8483 T 20.06.2013 4428 

ERRICHIELLO DOMENICO 7303 X 20.06.2013 4429 
FAZZINI  MICHELE 6466 R 20.06.2013 4430 

FERRARA RAFFAELE 8080 T 20.06.2013 4431 

MANCINI CARMINE 6235 V 20.06.2013 4432 

PETRUZZI  SANDRO 7203 H 20.06.2013 4433 

PRIN ABEIL SERENA VERONICA 11886 L 20.06.2013 4434 
RINALDIS GIUSEPPE 9519 K 20.06.2013 4435 

SARTORIO ANTONIO 5744 Y 20.06.2013 4436 

SOCCAVO CATELLO 6953 Y 20.06.2013 4437 

STROZZIERO AMERIGO 7677 T 20.06.2013 4438 

ZEPEGNO  SEBASTIANO STEFANO B 101 20.06.2013 4439 

         

ELENCO CANDIDATURE  in ordine alfabetico 
 

COGNOME 
 
NOME 

 
       MATRICOLA 

BIANCHI   ANDREA ENRICO   9309 H  

BRUNERO   FERRUCCIO    5623 T  

CESARANO   MARIAPATRIZIA   11140 Z  

CLAUS    NATALE    8483 T  
CRIVELLARI   RICCARDO    6667 Y  

DE DONNO    RAFFAELE    5549 Y  

DEL COL    GIANFRANCO    5293 J  

ERRICHIELLO  DOMENICO    7303 X  

FAZZINI    MICHELE    6466 R  

FERRARA   RAFFAELE    8080 T  
FOGLIATO   VERA     7678 V  

FREDA   PAOLA     7792 R  

GIACOSA   MICHELE    B 27  

GIANI     FULVIO    5630 H  

MANCINI   CARMINE    6235 V  
PETRUZZI    SANDRO    7203 H  

PIERMATTEO   DOLORES    7595 K  

PRIN ABEIL   SERENA VERONICA   11886 L  

QUIRICO   GIOVANNI BATTISTA   2741 Y  

RINALDIS   GIUSEPPE    9519 K  

RIPAMONTI   VALTER    3488 L  
SARTORIO   ANTONIO    5744 Y  

SELVESTREL   DONATELLA    5162 H  

SOCCAVO   CATELLO    6953 Y  

SPINA    LUIGI     5544 S  

STROZZIERO   AMERIGO    7677 T  
TERRIZZI    ANTONIO    7760 Z  

TONEGUZZO   ALESSIO    6627 X  

VAUDANO   REMO GIULIO   4615 F  

ZEPEGNO    SEBASTIANO STEFANO  B 101  


